@Wﬁfdgﬁ CAenu



ICul SBottles

Chateau Des Charmes, Chardonnay NV | 25
Niagara-on-the-Lake, Canada

Cave Spring Riesling 2013 |20
Beamsville, Canada

Sprucewood Shores Blend, Merlot 2016 |15
Harrow, Canada

Speri, Blend (Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara) 2018 | 30

Veneto, Italy



cstull SBottles

SPARKLING

Benjamin Bridge, Brut
Nova Scotia, Canada

Grange of Prince Edward, Country Crémant

Hillier, Canada

Two Sisters, Blanc de Franc

Niagara-on-the-Lake, Canada

Raventos, Blanc de Nit Rosé

Conca del Riu Anoia, Spain

CHAMPAGNE

Fresne Ducret, Le Chemin du Chemin, Premier Cru
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Brut

Collet NV, Brut

Berlucchi’61, Brut

Tawse Spark, Niagara Peninsula, Brut

Leclerc Briant, Brut Réserve

Louis Roederer, Collection, Brut

Wilmart & Cie, Grand Cellier, ler Cru

Pol Roger, Sir Winston Churchill, Epernag

NV [ 110

2011|110

2016 [120

201790

NV | 180
NV | 210
NV [ 120
NV | 120
NV |90
2021|165
2017|240
2019 | 350
2006 | 600



¥hite OX e
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Redstone, ‘Redfoot Riesling’, Lincoln Lakeshore

Closson Chase, Pinot Gris, Prince Edward County
Tawse, Niagara peninsula, Riesling

Meldville, Lincoln Lakeshore, Chardonnay

Charles Baker B-side, Riesling, Niagara Peninsula

80x, Four Mile Creek, Chardonnay, Niagara-on-the-Lake
Classic Jim Warren’s Chardonnay, St. Davids Bench
Stratus, Chardonnay

Cave Spring, ‘Adam Steps’, Beamsville Bench

Chateau des Charmes, ‘Old Vines’, Niagara-on-the-Lake
13th Street, June’s Vineyard, Creek Shores

Featherstone, Black Sheep Riesling

Pearl Morrissette, Sputnik’, Twenty Mile Bench
Redstone, ‘Bistro Riesling’, Twenty Mile Bench

Big Head, Chenin Blanc, Niagara Lakeshore

Tawse, GewUrztraminer, Quarry Road

Tawse, Sketchers Chardonnay, Niagara Peninsula

Pearl Morissette, Irrévérence’, Niagara Peninsula

Pearl Morissette, Irrévérence’, Niagara Peninsula

Benjamin Bridge, TiUl Bay’, 'Acadie and Ortega

NV | 65
NV | 70
2017155
201775
202385
202390
2019 [160
202395
2018150
201455
2018 | 65
202180
2017180
2017165
201770
2017170
202180
2017185
201485
201770



CSfrance

ALSACE

Domaine Ostertag, ‘Les Jardins’, Pinot Blanc

J.M Sohler Winzenberg, Pinot Gris, Grand Cru

COTE D'OR
Seigneurie de Posanges Bourgogne Blanc, Chardonnay
René Bouvier, Le Chapitre Suivant Chardonnay

Clos du Moulin aux Moines, ‘Clos de la Perriere’

COTE CHALONNAISE

Domaine Jaeger—-Defaix Rully 1ler Cru Montpalais Blanc, Chardonnay

Domaine Dupré, Aligoté

MACONNAISE

Maison Jean Loron, Chateau de Mirande, Chardonnay

Maison Roche de Bellene Viré-Clesseé, Chardonnay

BOURGOGNE

20171105
2018|110

NV | 85
NV | 130
2015|160

NV [130
2014 | 85

2016 | 115
2016 135

Domaine Méo-Camuzet Bourgogne Hautes-Cotes de Nuits Clos Saint Philibert

Blanc, Chardonnay
Maison En Belles Lies, Chardonnay

Roche De Bellene Vieilles Vignes, Meursault, Chardonnay

NV | 200

2017 [ 250

2009 |22



BORDEAUX

Chateau Haut-Grelot, Blaye 2022 |85
Clos Marsalette, Pessac-Léognan.. 2015125
LOIRE VALLEY

Pithon-Paillé, ‘Mozaik’, Chenin Blanc, Anjou 2017 [120
Mosse, ‘Le Rouchefer’, Chenin Blanc, Anjou 2018 140
Domaine Huet, ‘Clos du Bourg’, Vouvray 2018 [ 180
Nicolas Joly, ‘Les Vieux Clos’, Savennieres 20171170
RHONE VALLEY

Eric Texier, ‘Adele’, Cétes-du-Rhone 201880
Yves Cuilleron, ‘Les Vignes d’a C6té’, Viognier, Chavanay 2017|185
Paul Jaboulet Ainé, Hermitage, ‘Cheaelier de Sterimbert’ 2017 | 310
JURA

Domaine de la Pinte, ‘Sav'Or’, Savagnin 2018 [ 195



Daly

PINOT GRIGIO

Livio Felluga, Friuli-Venezia Giulia...

TREBBIANO

Vignemastre, ‘Freccia’, Tuscany

Tiberio, Abruzzo

OTHER

Bisci, Verdicchio di Matelica, Marche

Kellerei Bozen , Weissburgunder , Pinot Bianco
Tornatore, Etna Bianco, Sicily

Ceretto, ‘Blange’, Arneis, Langhe

Cantina Terlano — Vorberg Riserva, Pinot Bianco

Australia

RIESLING

Grosset, ‘Springvale’, Clare Valley

Grosset, ‘Polish Hill', Clare Valley

CHARDONNAY

Dalrymple Estate, Cave Block Chardonnay, Tasmania

Grosset, ‘ Piccadilly, Adelaide Hills

2016 | 110

2014 | 65
2016 | 80

2016 | 80
2018180
20181125
2014|135
20111120

20111125
20151135

2013 [ 145
2014 1190



BLEND

Livio Felluga, Friuli-Venezia Giulia... 2013|150
John Duval, 'Plexus’, Marsanne/Roussanne/Viognier 20131150
KNew Eealand

Cambridge Road, ‘Weeping Tiger’, Pinot Gris, Martinborough 20181120

Qbouth Africa

Blankbottle, The Empire Strikes Back NV | 120
Raats, Chenin Blanc, Stellenbosch 2018 | 85
Capensis, Chardonnay, Stellenbosch 20151210

E’ﬁrmgd/

Aphros, Loureiro, Vinho Verde 2018 | 75
CGrecce
Tselepos, Moschofilero 2017| 85

CGermany

Dr. Burklin-Wolf, Estate Riesling, Pfalz 2017 |95



Austria

GRUNER VELTLINER
Nikolaihof, Wachau, Gut’s Riesling 2013130

(Kosé W ine

FRANCE
St. John, Grenache, Languedoc—Roussillon, France 202395

CANADA
80x, When Pigs Fly, Pinot Noir Rosé, Niagara Peninsula 2021| 80



(Red (W ine
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ONTARIO

Huff Estates, ‘South Bay’, Prince Edward County

Huff Estates, ‘South Bay’, Prince Edward County
Chateau des Charmes, ‘Equuleus’, St. David’s Bench
Schatz, Petite Pearl Bourbon Barrel, Petite Pearl, Ontario

Dobbin Estate, ‘Pinot Noir’, Niagara Twenty Mile Bench

CSfrance

BURGUNDY COTES DE NUITS

Maison roche de Bellene, Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru 'Les Baudes'

BORDEAUX
Chateau Pichon Longueville, ‘Comtesse de Lalande’, Pauillac
Chateau Maucamps Haut Medoc, Bordeaux Blend, Bordeaux

Chateau Du Moulin Noir, Merlot and Cabernet Franc, Bordeaux

OTHERS

Chateau Combel la Serre — Pur fruit du causse

Le loup Blanc, Soif de loup, Grenache, Shiraz, Aude

Joseph Burrier (Chateau de Beauregard), Pinot Noir,

‘Mont. de Cra’, Bourgogne

Domaine de Fontavin, Cuvée Empire Chateauneuf-du-Pape,

Grenache, Rhone Valley

20171120
2013135
2016|125
20221150
2022|185

2013|450

2010 | 850
2008|220
2014 1150

NV |95
2023|120

2024200

20211250

10


https://www.vivino.com/en/wineries/joseph-burrier
https://www.vivino.com/en/wineries/joseph-burrier
https://www.vivino.com/en/joseph-burrier-bourgogne-beauregard-pinot-noir/w/2697541

Dy

PIEDMONT

Reva, Barolo

Pio Cesare, Barolo
Pio Cesare, Barolo
Gaja, Barbaresco
Gaja, Barbaresco ..
Gaja, Barbaresco ..

Gaja, Barbaresco ..

VENETO AND NORTHERN ITALY

Foradori, Morer’, Teroldego, Dolomites

TUSCANY

Cavalli, Cabernet/Petit Verdot/Cabernet Franc, Tenuta Degli Dei’

Antinori, Tignanello

Antinori, Tignanello ..
Antinori, Tignanello ..
Antinori, Tignanello ..
Antinori, Tignanello ..

Biondi-Santi, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany

Antinori, Solaia
Antinori, Solaia
Antinori, Solaia
Antinori, Solaia

Antinori, Solaia

2016|210
2015|300
2009 | 305
2016 | 895
20121395
2004 | 1550
1999 | 1655

2017 1175

2010210
2016|310
2013|325
20121450
2011|525
2009|575
20131810
2016|1200
2004 [ 1600
2006 | 1255
2007 [1700
200111755

"



SICILY

Azienda Agricola COS, Frappato
Arianna Occhipinti, ‘ll Frappato’

Qbouth America

Gallardia, Cinsault

Vista Flores, Catena, Malbec, Argentina

QDpain

Pago Ayles, Red Blend, Aragon

Australia

Yangarra Estate, 'Old Vine', Grenache, MclLaren Vale

Austria

Christian Tschida, 'Felesen 1' Blaufrankisch

2017 [120
2017 1160

2018110
2023120

2020 |95

20131140

NV| 350

12



QDpirits
WHISKY
Bushmills
Jameson
Glenfiddich 12
Highland Park 12
Dalwhinnie 15
Jura12
Talisker 10
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Laphroaig
Crown Royal
Wiser's Deluxe
Singleton
Glenlivet

Monkey Shoulder

GIN
Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s

Ungava Premium
Beefeater London Dry
Empress 1908
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10

Hendrick’s Oasium

12
13
18
20
26
18
26
17
13
22
"
13
18
18
18

15
16
14
15
15

13
18
18

13



RUM

Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Appleton

Bumbu

Bacardi 8

Bacardi White

Bacardi Gold

Diplomatico

VODKA
Beattie's
Tito’s

Absolut Vodka
Ketel One
Grey Goose
NE1

Ciroc

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
Don Julio Reposado
Patrén Silver
Cazadores Reposado
Jose Cuervo Silver

Jose Cuervo Gold

12
13
12
14
13
13
12
15

14
13
12
13
16
12
16

23
22
13
15
15

14



COGNAC/BRANDY
Hennessy VS

Boulard
Marquis De Villard
De Valcourt

St-Rémy Brandy

LIQUEURS
Frangelico
Campari
Aperol

Luxardo Cherry
Galliano
St-Germain
Baileys

Grand Marnier
Cointreau
Fernet-Branca
Disaronno
Amaro Nonino
Amaro Montenegro
Pisco
Chambord
Drambuie
Limoncello

Bénédictine B&B

16
16
15
n
n

n
n
"
"
10
15
n
15
13
12
N
N
12
12
14
15
10
13

15



Lillet

Dolin Sweet Vermouth
Dolin Dry Vermouth
Cassis

Pimm's

Bols Apricot Brandy

10
10
10
12
12

16



